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From: Nour Eldin Osman <n.osman@squ.edu.om>
Sent: 08 December 2022 18:06
To: Sallam Osman Fageeri; MOHAMMAD ABU KAUSAR; Amjed Sid Ahmed; Mohamed 

Bashir
Subject: Fwd: Dr Rahim's invite to attend Cybersecurity Workshop at CEPS, SQU
Attachments: blue modern business workshop instagram post (3).pdf; blue modern business 

workshop instagram post (4).png

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
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ATTENTION: This message originated from outside A'Sharqiyah University system. Do not open links or attachments unless you 
recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Md Rahim <r.mahbubur@squ.edu.om> 
Date: Thu, 8 Dec 2022, 15:34 
Subject: Dr Rahim's invite to attend Cybersecurity Workshop at CEPS, SQU 
To: Nour Eldin Osman <n.osman@squ.edu.om>, Khalfan Al-Hijji <khijjiz@squ.edu.om>, Mohammed Al-Suqri 
<saqrim@squ.edu.om>, Nabahan Al-Harrasi <nabhan@squ.edu.om>, Naifa Bait Bin Saleem <naifa@squ.edu.om>, 
Salim Al-Kindi <salimsk@squ.edu.om>, Abderrazak Mkadmi <a.mkadmi1@squ.edu.om>, Ahmed Shehata 
<a.shehata@squ.edu.om>, Elsayed Elsawy <elsawy@squ.edu.om>, Sallam Al-Yaarabi <sallam@squ.edu.om>, Khalsa 
Al-Barashdi <hinaik@squ.edu.om> 
Cc: Md Rahim <r.mahbubur@squ.edu.om> 
 

Dear Colleagues  
 
Salaam and good afternoon! 
Our SQU poster on Cybersecurity is now ready.  Please refer to the attached documents. 
They contain a QR code as well for registration purposes. 
This workshop, organised by the IS department, will be held at the CEPS on 28 December (Wednesday) from 9.45am 
to 4.15pm 
 
You are cordially invited  to join this workshop.  
Workshop registration is to be done by scanning QR code on the attached Poster. Registration is FREE! 
 
Further, I am sincerely requesting you to kindly distribute this poster among any individuals (IT managers working in 
Oman, academics working in Oman) who may have an interest in addressing cybersecurity issues in organisations. 
 
Your kind support on this matter is highly appreciated. 
 
Thanks 
With Kindest Regards, 
 
Md Mahbubur Rahim, PhD 
Associate Professor  
Department of Information Systems 
College of Economics & Political Science 
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Sultan Qaboos University 
Muscat, Oman 
Email: r.mahbubur@squ.edu.om 
Phone: +968-7274-5844 


